
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. 

/ D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Super speciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. 

during the last five years (consider only highest degree for 

count.  

 

 

Year 2018-19 2019-

2020 

2020-

2021 

2021-

2022 

2022-23 

Number of teachers 

with 

NET/SET/SLET/PhD 

 

17 

 

18 

 

18 
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20 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CRITERION – II 

KEY INDICATOR 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality 

METRIC NO 2.4.2 

 


