

CARMEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

(Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University)
ID-No. PU/PN/ASC/269/2007, College Code-829
26/4A, Sainikwadi, Vadgaon Sheri, Pune 411 014.
Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade

CRITERION – II				
KEY INDICATOR	2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality			
METRIC NO	2.4.2			

Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Super speciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count.

Year	2018-19	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	2022-23
Number of teachers					
with NET/SET/SLET/PhD	17	18	18	21	20

Tel: Reception - 7823839456 Office - 7447727242 / 7447727243 Email: director@christcollegepune.org Web: www.christcollegepune.org